

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

2018-0027 N	Version: 1			
Appointment-Informing		Status:	Read, Received and Filed	
1/12/2018		In control:	Committee on Hearings	
1/16/2018		Final action:	1/16/2018	
1/16/2018		Enactment #:	6	
1/16/2018				
Resolution reappointing Bruce Kraus as a board member of the Equipment Leasing Authority for a term to expire on June 15, 2021.				
APPOINTMENT	S AND RE-API	POINTMENTS		
Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result
1 City Counc	sil	Por	d, Received and Filed	Pass
-	Appointment-Info 1/12/2018 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 Resolution reapp term to expire or APPOINTMENT	Appointment-Informing 1/12/2018 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 Resolution reappointing Bruce term to expire on June 15, 202 APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APP	Appointment-Informing Status: 1/12/2018 In control: 1/16/2018 Final action: 1/16/2018 Enactment #: 1/16/2018 Enactment #: 1/16/2018 Resolution reappointing Bruce Kraus as a board term to expire on June 15, 2021. APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS Ver. Action By	Appointment-Informing Status: Read, Received and Filed 1/12/2018 In control: Committee on Hearings 1/16/2018 Final action: 1/16/2018 1/16/2018 Enactment #: 6 1/16/2018 Resolution reappointing Bruce Kraus as a board member of the Equipment Leasterm to expire on June 15, 2021. APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS Ver. Action By

Resolution reappointing Bruce Kraus as a board member of the Equipment Leasing Authority for a term to expire on June 15, 2021.